
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

St.Nr. 

111 

41 

13 

117 

44 

116 

688 

161 

6 

177 

29 

35 

7 

744 

86 

18 

93 

81 

16 

84 

19 

90 

17 

206 

925 

8 

21 

550 

11 

3 

Name 

Markus Class 

Marc-Reiner Schmidt 

Tim Szalai 

Peter Banholzer 

Jan Dominik Deitenbach 

Nico Joannidis 

Peter Mayerbüchler 

Sébastien BOUILLON 

Colin Beischroth 

Nils Vandeberg 

Raphael Payet 

Hendrik Fröhlich 

Joshua Das 

Kevin Vielloye 

Andreas Roller 

Tobias Hiemer 

Andre Ziegler 

Mitja Krasniqi 

Leon Heimann 

Frank Ensenauer 

Rasmus Priergaard 

Mirko Jordan 

Yannic Closen 

Fabian Gerbig 

Nick Haufe 

Filip Zika 

Manuel Walkner 

Holger Salmen 

Marvin Witter 

Kovalov Maksym 

Klasse 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1G 

S1 

S1. 

S1. 

S1 

S1G 

S1G 

S1G 

S1 

S1. 

S1G 

S1. 

S1. 

S1G 

S1 

S1. 

S1 

S1. 

S1. 

S1G 

S1 

S1. 

S1. 

Nat. 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

BEL 

FRA 

DEU 

NLD 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DNK 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Fahrzeug 

HUSQVARNA 

TM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

TM 

Husqvarna 

GAS GAS 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

YAMAHA 

Husqvarna 

TM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

GAS GAS 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Modell 

FS450 

SMX 

FS450 

FS450 

FS450 

FS450 

FS450 

CRF450 

SMK450 

FS450 

MC450-F 

SXF450 

RMZ450 

FS450 

FS450 

450 

FS450 

SMX450 

FS450 

FS450 

YZF450 

FS450 

FS450 

MC450F 

KX450 

FS450 

FS450 

FS450 

FS450 

FS450 

Reifen 

Metzeler 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Michelin 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Michelin 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Rd. 

8 

14 

16 

11 

17 

14 

14 

18 

16 

17 

18 

12 

12 

15 

10 

14 

14 

16 

15 

13 

15 

14 

14 

16 

8 

10 

12 

12 

11 

7 

Beste Zeit. 

1:00.820 

1:00.864 

1:01.536 

1:02.035 

1:02.144 

1:02.200 

1:02.230 

1:02.834 

1:03.136 

1:03.265 

1:03.547 

1:03.915 

1:03.999 

1:04.526 

1:04.565 

1:04.792 

1:04.838 

1:05.089 

1:05.105 

1:05.285 

1:05.391 

1:05.712 

1:05.863 

1:05.902 

1:06.541 

1:06.659 

1:06.742 

1:06.800 

1:06.938 

1:07.541 

Diff. 

0.044 
0.716 
1.215 
1.324 
1.380 
1.410 
2.014 
2.316 
2.445 
2.727 
3.095 
3.179 
3.706 
3.745 
3.972 
4.018 
4.269 
4.285 
4.465 
4.571 
4.892 
5.043 
5.082 
5.721 
5.839 
5.922 
5.980 
6.118 
6.721 

Abstand 

0.044 

0.672 

0.499 

0.109 

0.056 

0.030 

0.604 

0.302 

0.129 

0.282 

0.368 

0.084 

0.527 

0.039 

0.227 

0.046 

0.251 

0.016 

0.180 

0.106 

0.321 

0.151 

0.039 

0.639 

0.118 

0.083 

0.058 

0.138 

0.603 

in Rd. 

6 

13 

13 

4 

12 

10 

9 

14 

6 

12 

14 

7 

8 

12 

8 

10 

7 

11 

7 

10 

14 

8 

10 

5 

4 

2 

3 

7 

5 

7 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Sankt Wendel 

S1 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 17:42:22 

St. Wendel 1,143 km 

18.06.2022 17:35 


